Memorial Day - Medium

Memorial Day - Medium

29 Miles
Miles Hilly, 1800 feet Dist
S| 0.0 |DEERWOOD 0.1
L| 0.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
L| 0.5 |YALE AVE 2.5
L| 3.0 |IRVINE BLVD 0.8
R| 3.8 |CULVER DR 1.0
R| 4.8 |[PORTOLA PKWY 3.9
R| 8.7 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
R| 9.0 IMODJESKA 0.6
L| 9.6 |IRVINE BLVD 1.8
L| 11.4 |ALTON PKWY 2.7
PORTOLA PKWY/SANTA
R 14.1 MARGARITA 2.5
R| 16.6 |LOS ALISOS BLVD 2.0
R| 18.6 |TRABUCO RD 1.1
Rl 19.7 C_:ross EL TORO then 01
right
FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks (949) 380-7808
22331A El Toro Road
Lake Forest, CA
Return to Deerfield
S| 19.7 [EL TORO RD (South) 0.3
R| 20.0 |[SERRANO RD 1.7
R| 21.7 |TOLEDO WAY 0.8
L| 22.5 |ALTON PKWY 0.8
R| 23.3 |BARRANCA PKWY 1.9
R| 25.2 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R| 28.5 |DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Memorial Day 2017

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




Memorial Day - Long

Memorial Day - Long

34 Miles
Miles Hilly, 2,700 feet Dist

S| 0.0 [DEERWOQOD 0.1
L| 0.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
L| 0.5 |YALE AVE 2.5
L| 3.0 [IRVINE BLVD 0.8
R| 3.8 [CULVER DR 1.0
X| 4.8 |PORTOLA PKWY 0.0

Onto ORCHARD
C| 4.8 HILLS 1.9
L| 6.7 |[PORTOLA PKWY 4.4
U[ 11.1 [AT END (Barrier) 1.2
L| 12.3 [PORTOLA SPRINGS | 0.3
R| 12.6 [MODJESKA 0.7
L| 13.3 |[IRVINE BLVD 1.8
L| 15.1 |[ALTON PKWY 2.7
X| 17.8 |[PORTOLA 0.0
C| 17.8 |Onto ALTON/PALOMA 1.3

PORTOLA PKWY /
L1191 SANTA MARGARITA 2.9
R| 22.0 [LOS ALISOS BLVD 2.0
R| 24.0 [TRABUCO RD 1.1
r| 25 1 Cross_EL TORO RD 01

then right

FOOD / REST STOP

Starbucks (949) 380-7808
22331A El Toro Road
Lake Forest, CA

S| 25.2 [EL TORO RD 0.3
R| 25.5 [SERRANO RD 1.7
R| 27.2 [TOLEDO WAY 0.8
L| 28.0 |[ALTON PKWY 0.8
R| 28.8 [ BARRANCA PKWY 1.9
R| 30.7 [IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R| 34.0 [DEERWOQOD 0.0

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Memorial Day 2017

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




